Features
• High output power:
21.0 dBm typical P
1 dB
 at 2.0 GHz
20.5 dBm typical P
1 dB
 at 4.0 GHz

420 420 420
Device Orientation
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-42036-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-42036-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-42036-TR1 1000 7" Reel
AT-42036-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
Note:  Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
For product information and a complete list of